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SCHEDULE-DUTIES IMPOSED-ca nt i nued

3683

Rates of Duty

Number

8483.30.39 00n

8483.40

8483.40.02

8483.40.05 00r

8483.40.09 00r

8483.50

8483.50.0 l 00u

8483.50. l 1 00c

8483.50. l 9

Preferential
Tariff

00r

Transmission shafts (including cam shafts and, etc.-continued

- Bearing housings, nol incorporating ball or, etc.-conlinued

- - Other-continued

- - - Other

- Gears and gearing, other than toothed wheels, chain
sprockets and other transmission elements presented
separately; ball screws; gear boxes and other speed changers,
lncludlng torque converters:

- - Designed for use solely or principally with a particular
machine or appliance:

- - - Gearboxes for marine engines

- - - Other

- - Other

24.5
7t90 2r.5
7t9t t9
7t92 t7

Free

19.5

AU Free
cA 15.5
7t90 r2.5
7t9t to
7/92 8

LDC 19.5
7/90 t7
7/91 t5

7t9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

The rates applicable
to the machine or

appliance for which
the article has been

designed

- Flywheels and pulleys, including pulley blocks:

No. --Pulleyblocks

- - - Other

7/90
7/9

7 /92

24.5
7t90 2t.5
7t9t t9
719217

AU Free
cA 15.5
7t90 12.5
7t9t t0
7t92I

LDC I9.5
7/90 t7
7 /9t t5

7t9213.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

AU Free
CA 9.5
7t90 7.5
7t916

7192 Free
LDC 15
7t90 t4
7tgt t3

7t92 t1.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

AU Free
cA 15.5
7/90 r2.5
7t9t t0
7t92I

LDC I9.5
7/9017
7t9t t5

7/92 t3.5
LLDC Free

Pac Free

| 17.5
l16
, 14.5

The rates applicable
to the machine or

appliance for which
the anicle has been

designed

- - Other:

- - - Designed for use solely or principally with a particular
machine or appliance

24.5
7t90 2t.5
7t9t 19
7t92 r7

Statistical Key

Code Unit Goods Normal
Tariff

0ls
09n

Cast iron vee pulleys
Other


